
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Deliver Equipment & Materials to Site 3 days Mon 7/1/13 Wed 7/3/13

2 Lube Shed - Remove Liquids, Sludges, Rinse Pipes 1 day Mon 7/1/13 Mon 7/1/13

3 Demo Weir, Clarifier, Tank Area, Pipe alignment 1 day Tue 7/2/13 Tue 7/2/13

4 Excavate Piping & Weir 1 day Tue 7/2/13 Tue 7/2/13

5 Begin metal debris consolidation 1 day Wed 7/3/13 Wed 7/3/13

6 Holiday July 4th 1 day Thu 7/4/13 Thu 7/4/13

7 Holiday Shut Down 1 day Fri 7/5/13 Fri 7/5/13

8 Begin Utility Abandonment 3 days Mon 7/8/13 Wed 7/10/13

9 Removal of debris in containment area 3 days Mon 7/8/13 Wed 7/10/13

10 Excavate Trenches & other soils as needed 1 day Thu 7/11/13 Thu 7/11/13

11 Complete Stockpile Set-up & Backfill W/ Borrow 1 day Fri 7/12/13 Fri 7/12/13

3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6 9 12 3 6
on Jul 1 Tue Jul 2 Wed Jul 3 Thu Jul 4 Fri Jul 5 Sat Jul 6 Sun Jul 7 Mon Jul 8 Tue Jul 9 Wed Jul 10 Thu Jul 11 Fri Jul 12

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

One Week Look-Ahead 7-1 
Former Hanson Aggregate Facility 

Remediation & Demolition

Page 1

Project: Hanson Two Week 7-1 (rev 1)
Date: Fri 6/28/13


